P 3200 M JOOKS

Nimi

MatiitSin Kirill
Randoja Rasmus
Pihlak Mattias
Tolmusk Siim
Treial Tauri

Reiljan Janmar
Kaju Aleksander Kristoffer
Viru Karmo
Parnamets Taivo
Aganits Daniel

Aru Hendrik
Einamann Mathias
Oun Andreas
PSldes Arti

Moller Andrus
Haljas Kristofer
Kaljusalu Karl Robin
Ounapuu Sander
Vunder Siim

Luga Peeter

Klass
12Q
110
12A
12A
11A
100
10R
10L
11B
10Q
12U
10F
10H
110
12U
12A
11G

10l
10J
120

Tulemus
11,12
11,42
11,43
11,55
11,59
11,59
12,05
12,09
12,11
12,19
12,25
12,27
12,27
12,29
12,29
12,43
12,45
12,46
12,46
12,46

Aasta
2020
2022
2023
2014
2013
2020
2018
2025
2013
2018
2021
2014
2015
2021
2021
2024
2025
2015
2016
2019



